
2018: Gulf Harbour School

Year 0 Stationery Students: 10
Code Description Qty Price Total Price

Essential Items
2882574 Warwick No.24 Project Book 100gsm 20 Leaves 2 $ 1.99 $ 3.98
2877449 Amos Glue Stick 35g 2 $ 2.79 $ 5.59
2891069 FM A4 Display Book 20 Pocket Blue 1 $ 2.10 $ 2.10
2810344 Clever Kiwi My Writing Exercise Book 1 Year 1 To 3 32 Leaves 1 $ 2.39 $ 2.39
1253859 Sharpie Black Permanent Marker Fine Tip 1 $ 1.99 $ 1.99
2218976 Expo Black Whiteboard Marker Fine Tip 2 $ 2.79 $ 5.59
2801892 Faber-Castell Junior HB Lead Pencil Triangular Grip 2 $ 0.79 $ 1.59
2450275 Warwick My Maths Book 1 Unruled 64 Pages 1 $ 2.19 $ 2.19
2204738 Warwick 1A5 Exercise Book Unruled 40 Leaves 1 $ 0.75 $ 0.75
2868830 Journal Bag Large Hook & Loop 330x360mm Green 1 $ 4.50 $ 4.50
2679086 Handwriting Book 1 Pink 1 $ 3.60 $ 3.60
2679094 Handwriting Book 2 Blue 1 $ 3.60 $ 3.60
2887029 FM Double Sided Lapboard Non-Magnetic 226x300mm 1 $ 5.99 $ 5.99
1952099 OfficeMax Facial Tissues 2 Ply, Box of 100 1 $ 1.79 $ 1.79
2654091 Jovi Triangular Crayons Assorted Colours, Pack of 12 1 $ 9.49 $ 9.49
2807432 Spell-Write Writing Guide Book 9781877140334 1 $ 6.99 $ 6.99

Purchase from School
Total: $ 62.12

Year 1 Stationery Students: 17
Code Description Qty Price Total Price

Essential Items
2882574 Warwick No.24 Project Book 100gsm 20 Leaves 3 $ 1.99 $ 5.97
2877449 Amos Glue Stick 35g 4 $ 2.79 $ 11.18
2891069 FM A4 Display Book 20 Pocket Blue 1 $ 2.10 $ 2.10
2810344 Clever Kiwi My Writing Exercise Book 1 Year 1 To 3 32 Leaves 2 $ 2.39 $ 4.78
1253859 Sharpie Black Permanent Marker Fine Tip 1 $ 1.99 $ 1.99
2218976 Expo Black Whiteboard Marker Fine Tip 4 $ 2.79 $ 11.18
2801892 Faber-Castell Junior HB Lead Pencil Triangular Grip 4 $ 0.79 $ 3.17
2450275 Warwick My Maths Book 1 Unruled 64 Pages 1 $ 2.19 $ 2.19
2204738 Warwick 1A5 Exercise Book Unruled 40 Leaves 2 $ 0.75 $ 1.50
2868830 Journal Bag Large Hook & Loop 330x360mm Green 1 $ 4.50 $ 4.50
2679086 Handwriting Book 1 Pink 1 $ 3.60 $ 3.60
2679094 Handwriting Book 2 Blue 1 $ 3.60 $ 3.60
2887029 FM Double Sided Lapboard Non-Magnetic 226x300mm 1 $ 5.99 $ 5.99
1952099 OfficeMax Facial Tissues 2 Ply, Box of 100 1 $ 1.79 $ 1.79
2654091 Jovi Triangular Crayons Assorted Colours, Pack of 12 1 $ 9.49 $ 9.49
2807432 Spell-Write Writing Guide Book 9781877140334 1 $ 6.99 $ 6.99

Total: $ 80.02

Year 2 Stationery Students: 121
Code Description Qty Price Total Price

Essential Items
2882639 Warwick 3F1 Notebook 12mm Ruled 32 Leaves 2 $ 0.60 $ 1.20
2868814 Journal Bag Large Hook & Loop 330x360mm Blue 1 $ 4.50 $ 4.50
1450565 Faber-Castell 2001 HB Pencil Triangular Grip 6 $ 1.50 $ 8.97
2218976 Expo Black Whiteboard Marker Fine Tip 4 $ 2.79 $ 11.18
2877449 Amos Glue Stick 35g 4 $ 2.79 $ 11.18
2339536 OfficeMax A4 Display Book Insert Cover 20 Pocket Blue 1 $ 3.50 $ 3.50
2882574 Warwick No.24 Project Book 100gsm 20 Leaves 4 $ 1.99 $ 7.96
2450313 Warwick My Maths Book 1 10mm Quad 64 Pages 1 $ 2.19 $ 2.19
2804646 OfficeMax JWB Junior Writing Exercise Book 14mm Ruled 40 Leaves 4 $ 0.99 $ 3.96
1253859 Sharpie Black Permanent Marker Fine Tip 2 $ 1.99 $ 3.98
2223325 Tork Premium Soft Facial Tissues 2 Ply 2170303, Box of 224 1 $ 3.99 $ 3.99
2807432 Spell-Write Writing Guide Book 9781877140334 1 $ 6.99 $ 6.99



2887029 FM Double Sided Lapboard Non-Magnetic 226x300mm 1 $ 5.99 $ 5.99
2654091 Jovi Triangular Crayons Assorted Colours, Pack of 12 1 $ 9.49 $ 9.49

Total: $ 85.05

Year 3/4 Stationery Students: 123
Code Description Qty Price Total Price

Essential Items
2884275 OfficeMax JMB Maths Book 10mm Quad with Margin 32 Leaves 1 $ 0.99 $ 0.99
2877449 Amos Glue Stick 35g 2 $ 2.79 $ 5.59
1136860 OfficeMax HB Lead Pencil 3 $ 0.49 $ 1.48
2218674 Bic Stephens Black Vivid Marker Fine Bullet Tip 1 $ 1.99 $ 1.99
2807432 Spell-Write Writing Guide Book 9781877140334 1 $ 6.99 $ 6.99
2450313 Warwick My Maths Book 1 10mm Quad 64 Pages 1 $ 2.19 $ 2.19
2450259 Warwick My Literacy Book 2 12mm Ruled 64 Pages 4 $ 2.19 $ 8.74
2450232 Warwick My Everyday Unruled Exercise Book 64 Pages 2 $ 2.19 $ 4.37
2357720 OfficeMax Manilla Folder A4 Buff 2 $ 0.55 $ 1.10
1332724 Stabilo Boss Yellow Highlighter Chisel Tip 2 $ 2.69 $ 5.38
2331888 Factis 36R Eraser 38x23mm 1 $ 0.49 $ 0.49
2899604 Taurus Plastic Ruler 30cm Clear 1 $ 0.89 $ 0.89
1157469 Taurus Protractor 180 degrees 10cm 1 $ 0.49 $ 0.49
1950592 OfficeMax Coloured Pencils, Pack of 12 1 $ 3.99 $ 3.99
1327879 Expo Black Whiteboard Marker Bullet Tip 2 $ 3.50 $ 6.99
2806304 Barrel Pencil Case Assorted Colours 1 $ 2.50 $ 2.50
2805464 Plastic Kin Compass 1 $ 0.90 $ 0.90
3724964 Moki Dots Noise Isolation In Ear Earphones Black 1 $ 9.99 $ 9.99
2868830 Journal Bag Large Hook & Loop 330x360mm Green 1 $ 4.50 $ 4.50

Total: $ 69.56

Year 5/6 Stationery Students: 139
Code Description Qty Price Total Price

Essential Items
Please note Year 5 and 6 students will require a device for 2018. See the school website for specifications: http:
//www.gulfharbour.school.nz/e-learning.html

1136860 OfficeMax HB Lead Pencil 10 $ 0.49 $ 4.95
1015028 Bic Clic 2000 Blue Ballpoint Pen Medium Tip 1 $ 0.70 $ 0.70
1015044 Bic Clic 2000 Red Ballpoint Pen Medium Tip 1 $ 0.70 $ 0.70
2304155 Bic Clic 2000 Green Ballpoint Pens Medium Tip 1 $ 0.70 $ 0.70
2204495 Warwick 14B8 Loose Leaf Refill 7mm Ruled 50 Leaves 1 $ 0.59 $ 0.59
2805464 Plastic Kin Compass 1 $ 0.90 $ 0.90
1157469 Taurus Protractor 180 degrees 10cm 1 $ 0.49 $ 0.49
2450321 Warwick My Maths Book 2 7mm Quad 64 Pages 2 $ 2.19 $ 4.37
2450305 Warwick My Maths Book 2 Unruled 64 Pages 1 $ 2.19 $ 2.19
2450267 Warwick My Literacy Book 3 7mm Ruled 64 Pages 5 $ 2.19 $ 10.93
2450232 Warwick My Everyday Unruled Exercise Book 64 Pages 2 $ 2.19 $ 4.37
2804875 OfficeMax NB Notebook 7mm Ruled 28 Leaves 1 $ 0.05 $ 0.05
2331888 Factis 36R Eraser 38x23mm 1 $ 0.49 $ 0.49
2877317 Amos Glue Stick 8g 2 $ 1.29 $ 2.58
1951963 OfficeMax Yellow Text Highlighter Chisel Tip 1 $ 1.99 $ 1.99
2816555 Bic Stephens Black Vivid Marker Chisel Tip 1 $ 1.99 $ 1.99
2398729 Office Elements Black Whiteboard Marker Bullet Tip 1 $ 1.50 $ 1.50
1137875 OfficeMax Metal Pencil Sharpener 1 Hole 1 $ 1.00 $ 1.00
1952099 OfficeMax Facial Tissues 2 Ply, Box of 100 1 $ 1.79 $ 1.79
1950592 OfficeMax Coloured Pencils, Pack of 12 1 $ 3.99 $ 3.99
3724964 Moki Dots Noise Isolation In Ear Earphones Black 1 $ 9.99 $ 9.99
2868830 Journal Bag Large Hook & Loop 330x360mm Green 1 $ 4.50 $ 4.50

Total: $ 60.74
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